

SCHEDULE OF FEES – Ist September 2022

All fees are at the rate of £5.50 per hour.

Price per session, Monday to Friday:

Early drop-off:	8:15 am — 9:00 am	£4.13
Morning session:	9:00 am - 12:00 pm	£16.50
Lunchtime:	12:00 pm – 1:00 pm	£5.50
Afternoon session:	1:00 pm - 3:15 pm	£12.38
Late finish:	3:15 pm - 4:15 pm	£5.50
Full day:	9:00 am - 3:15 pm	£34.38
Extended full day:	8:15 am - 4:15 pm	£44.00

Snacks:

Mid-morning and mid-afternoon snack 25p each

(Or you can provide your own, subject to our policies on food allergies.)

Non-returnable Registration Fee:

To confirm a place at Preschool (unless fully funded) £30

Weekly Parent and Toddler Group:

First child £3.50

Additional children £1.50 per child

SCHEDULE OF FEES – 1st September 2022

Wraparound care for children at Barkway First School:

For children in Nursery, we offer the following sessions:

Early drop-off: 8:15 am - 8:45 am £2.75

Lunchtime: 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm £5:50

Afternoon session: 1:00 pm - 3:15 pm £17.88

Late finish 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm £5.50

For children in Reception and Year I, we offer the following sessions:

Early drop-off: 8:15 am - 8:45 am £2.75

Late finish 3:00 pm - 4:15 pm £6.88